Budbux - Web - Task #1808

Admin tool tips
11/12/2019 09:11 AM - Sarina Byanjankar

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Suraj Manandhar
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

11/12/2019

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Tool Top Text to be added in :

1. Create Rebate > Feature rebate Section
2. Homapage > Feature Company Calendar
3. Create Rebate > Cashback amount
(Other tool tip texts should be removed)
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